

Blastco, Inc. of Channelview, TX

has met or exceeded the requirements set forth in the AMPP QP Accreditation Program for

FIELD APPLICATION OF COATINGS COMPLEX STRUCTURES SSPC – QP1



FIELD APPLICATION

SSPC ACCREDITED

CONTRACTOR

Executive Director, AMPP

March 31, 2022 – March 31, 2023 Validation Period

Accreditation for dates listed above to Blastco Inc. Channelview, TX Owners are advised to contact 412-281-2331 ext. 2209 or qpinfo@ampp.org to verify authenticity of accreditation.

> Corporate Headquarters: Houston – 15835 Park Ten Place, Houston, TX 77084 Pittsburgh – 800 Trumbull Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15205



Blastco, Inc. of Channelview, TX

has met or exceeded the requirements set forth in the AMPP QP Accreditation Program for

INDUSTRIAL HAZARDOUS PAINT REMOVAL SSPC – QP 2



Helena Sulinger

Executive Director, AMPP

March 31, 2022 – March 31, 2023 Validation Period

Accreditation for dates listed above to Blastco Inc. Channelview, TX Owners are advised to contact 412-281-2331 ext. 2209 or qpinfo@ampp.org to verify authenticity of accreditation.

> Corporate Headquarters: Houston – 15835 Park Ten Place, Houston, TX 77084 Pittsburgh – 800 Trumbull Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15205



Blastco, Inc. *of* Channelview, TX

ADVANCED QUALITY

SSPC - QS 1

has met or exceeded the requirements set forth in the AMPP QP Accreditation Program for

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (QMS)



QS1

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

SSPC ACCREDITED

CONTRACTOR



Executive Director, AMPP

March 31, 2022 – March 31, 2023 Validation Period

Accreditation for dates listed above to Blastco Inc. Channelview, TX Owners are advised to contact 412-281-2331 ext. 2209 or qpinfo@ampp.org to verify authenticity of accreditation.

> Corporate Headquarters: Houston – 15835 Park Ten Place, Houston, TX 77084 Pittsburgh – 800 Trumbull Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15205